EUROPEAN
ReEVIEW

Volume 38 No.4 August 2013

Editors: Panos Koutrakos and Niamh Nic Shuibhne
Consultant Editor: Anthony Arnull
Book Reviews Editor: Jukka Snell

Editorial
Being bound

Articles

The Interface between National and European Law

Lord Mance

The Impact of EU Competition Law on National Healthcare
Systems

WolfSauter

Horizontal Application of the Charter of Fundamental Rights
Dorota Leczykiewicz

Time to Seize the (Red) Bull by the Horns: The European
Union’s Failure to Protect Children from Alcohol and
Unhealthy Food Marketing

Oliver Bartlett and Amandine Garde

The European Union, the Member States and the Arms Trade:
A Study in Law and Policy

Laurence Lustgarten

SWEET & MAXWELL



European Law Review

Issue 4 August 2013
Table of Contents

Editorial
Being bound

Articles
The Interface between National and European Law
Lord Mance

The Impact of EU Competition Law on National Healthcare Systems
Wolf Sauter

Horizontal Application of the Charter of Fundamental Rights
Dorota Leczykiewicz

Time to Seize the (Red) Bull by the Horns: The European Union’s Failure to Protect Children
from Alcohol and Unhealthy Food Marketing
Oliver Bartlett and Amandine Garde

The European Union, the Member States and the Arms Trade: A Study in Law and Policy
Laurence Lustgarten

Analysis and Reflections

Methods for Determining whether an Agreement Restricts Competition: Comment on Allianz
Hungaria

Cosmo Graham

Thank You for Not Smoking: The Commission’s Proposal for a New Tobacco Products
Directive—Legally Sound, but Does it Hit the Spot?
Matthew J. Elsmore and Viktoria Obolevich

Fair Trial and the Rights of the Defence in Antitrust Proceedings before the Commission: A
Need for Reform?
Bruno Nascimbene

Book Reviews

435

437

457

479

498

521

542

552

573
583



