EUROPEAN LAW REVIEW

Volume 38 No.4 August 2013

Editors: Panos Koutrakos and Niamh Nic Shuibhne

Consultant Editor: Anthony Arnull Book Reviews Editor: Jukka Snell

Editorial Being bound

Articles

The Interface between National and European Law Lord Mance

The Impact of EU Competition Law on National Healthcare Systems

Wolf Sauter

Horizontal Application of the Charter of Fundamental Rights Dorota Leczykiewicz

Time to Seize the (Red) Bull by the Horns: The European Union's Failure to Protect Children from Alcohol and Unhealthy Food Marketing

Oliver Bartlett and Amandine Garde

The European Union, the Member States and the Arms Trade: A Study in Law and Policy

Laurence Lustgarten

European Law Review

Issue 4 August 2013

Table of Contents

Editorial Being bound	435
Articles The Interface between National and European Law Lord Mance	437
The Impact of EU Competition Law on National Healthcare Systems Wolf Sauter	457
Horizontal Application of the Charter of Fundamental Rights Dorota Leczykiewicz	479
Time to Seize the (Red) Bull by the Horns: The European Union's Failure to Protect Children from Alcohol and Unhealthy Food Marketing Oliver Bartlett and Amandine Garde	498
The European Union, the Member States and the Arms Trade: A Study in Law and Policy Laurence Lustgarten	521
Analysis and Reflections Methods for Determining whether an Agreement Restricts Competition: Comment on Allianz Hungária Cosmo Graham	542
Thank You for Not Smoking: The Commission's Proposal for a New Tobacco Products Directive—Legally Sound, but Does it Hit the Spot? Matthew J. Elsmore and Viktoria Obolevich	552
Fair Trial and the Rights of the Defence in Antitrust Proceedings before the Commission: A Need for Reform? Bruno Nascimbene	573
Book Reviews	583